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AAU BASKETBALL

YAKIMA VALLEY YOUTH LEAGUE
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GIRLS' 8TH GRADE

SOUTH Win
oss
Kennewick -Desert Wind 6
0
White Swan/Lone Pine 5
1
East Valley 4
2
Zillah Boosters 3
3
Grandview Slammers 2
3
Sunnyside Grizzlies 2
3
Prosser Stangs 1
4
White Swan Medicine Val 0
6
6

November 2, 1991

November 16, 1991

Zillah Boosters
Kennewick

16

East Valley
White Swan L P
27

W. Yakima Magi
Naches "Red"
Tieton

16

Eburg Jammers
6

11

Sunnyside Grizz
9

W. S Lone Pine
38

East Valley
Kennewick
Selah Spartans
19

Tieton

Naches Red

21

Ellensburg Jam

39
68

51
26

32
30
31

44

4
49
47
51

26
65

34

Prosser Stangs
S-side Grizzlies

White Swan Med Val
Grandview Slammers

Yakima Sneakers

Kittitas
Naches Gold

Westside Christian

W. S. Med Val

Prosser Stangs

Grandview Slammers

Zillah Boosters
Kittitas

West Valley Magic
Westside Christian

Naches Gold

Loss

0

1

23
15

15
23

28
21

40
28
42
35

23
12

13

NORTH Win
1. Selah Spartans 7
2. Ellensburg Jammers 6
3. Tieton 4
4., West Yakima Magic 3
5. Naches Red 3
6. Kittitas 3
7. Naches Gold 2
8. Westside Christian 0
9. Yakima Sneakers 0

November 9, 1991

Kennewick
Grandview Slam

S-side Grizzlies

White Swan Lone

Ellensburg Jam
Kittitas

Naches Red
Selah Spartans

Selah Spartans

November 23, 1991

Zillah Boosters
Prosser Stangs
Kennewick
East Valley
Naches Gold

Tieton
Kittitas

Selah Spartans

42
53

39
33

35
31
34
47

66

24
44
40
49
29

29
29

52

East Valley 29
White Swan Med Val

Prosser Stang 33
Zillah Boosters

Tieton 34
Naches Gold 18
Yakima Sneakers

West Yakima Magic

Westside Christian

White Swan Med Val
Grandview Slammers
W. S. Lone Pine 32
Sside Grizzlies 23
Westside Christian

Naches Red 14
W. Yakima Magic

Yakima Sneakers



13
Ellensburg Jamms 37 Yakima Sneakers

9

December 7, 1991 December 14, 1991
Kennewick Des 46 Grandview Slammers 23 Kennewick 45 Prosser 24
White Swan Lone 42 East Valley 28 East Valley 26 Zillah Boosters 24
Zillah Boosters 38 Sside Grizzlies 23  White Swan Lone 2 W S Medicine Val
0
West Yak Magic 39 Naches Gold 17 Grandview Slam 52 Sside Grizzlies 32
Ellensburg Jamm 32 Naches Red 23 Selah Spartans 51 Naches Red 11
West Yak Magic 24 Westside Christian 12 Naches Gold 24 Yakima Sneakers
14
Selah Spartans 52 Tieton 29 Ellensburg Jam 41 Kittitas 22
Kittitas 37 Yakima Sneakers 12 Tieton 50 Westside Christian
8

Playoff Selah 46 Ellensburg 22

SELAH SPARTANS 42, ALL-STARS 39
Selah Spartans, Katie Jenson 0, Brandie Webster 10, Leidi Lasater 2, Talia Nehles 0, Jennie Mead 13,
Anna Church 17, Shonda Teaford 0,

All-Stars, Aimee Sorensen 1, Kori Fife 9, Gabe Hudson 1, Amy Lacell 0, Tammie Birge 8, Christine Tipton
2,
Katie Taylor 16, Erin McDermott 2

KENNEWICK DESERT WIND 38, ALL-STARS 32
Kennewick Katie Beck 10, Alyssa Keatts 2, Erika Keatts 4, Carmel Lampson 6, Cristy Legard 4, Jodi
Whitemarsh 9, Kristen Willis 2, Crystal Gordon 1

All-Stars, Callie Floyd 2, Daylene Fiander 4, Lisa Whitefoot 5, Pam Lay 11, Jennifer Howard 6,
Vanessa Arens 6, Casie Baddeley 2, Angela IKE 0, Leticia Guerra 0, Terra Donaldson 0,



